
Value

$20,980,029.92

$393,959.86

$1,763,336.47

$1,362,908.61

$623,765.52

$17,388,811.24

$720,705.99

$3,837,978.11

$6,188,651.91

$4,512,834.24

$1,312,418.13

$1,273,416.16

$4,626,235.21

Construction Excise Tax

Between 7/1/2022 and 9/30/2022

School # of Permits SqFt Tax Remitted

Canby 51 144,967 $173,455.04

Centennial 1 3,017 $4,083.81

Estacada 6 11,832 $10,782.72

Gresham/Barlow 7 7,130 $6,844.80

Lake Oswego 3 3,333 $4,511.55

Molalla River 24 123,984 $73,151.62

Newberg 1 2,281 $2,189.76

North Clackamas 9 27,296 $27,717.39

Oregon City 20 42,372 $57,137.99

Oregon Trail 16 31,997 $33,754.56

Sherwood 3 6,387 $8,522.81

Silver Falls 5 8,600 $11,191.68

West Linn/Wilsonville 11 31,448 $41,964.21

If you want additional information please contact:
      LeAnn Woodward
      Administrative Assistant
      Building Codes
      503-742-4750


